12,196 I ,12,614 1,28,564 76,922 I ,03,605
20,500 10,21,61 I 10,42, Ill 8,88,650 10,01,546
I 0,367 I ,42,938 I ,53,858 1,63,423 I ,62,872
60,600 I ,59,500 2,27,000 57,100 I ,79,800
41,910 8,12,020 8,77,170 6,77,930 7,20,920
38,757 I ,46,305 I ,85,372 1,49,744 1,6 .~81
13,900 I ,93,500 2,09,100 I ,56,300 1,76,!i5
4 963 4,93,~25 5,59,419 3,79, 724 4,42,058
90,500 5,79,387 6,78,38' 4,96,800 5,54,110

·-- ------
18,22,763 1,53,19,171 1,75,06,468 1,41,68,559 11,64,62,134

I

I
2
3
4
5
6
7
ll
9

IU
II
12
13
14
15
16
17

m. Classified State~nent of Average Annual Expenditure on EstablishiDents and Main Services
1960-61 to 1962-63

!\arne of 1\Iunicipa

Expenditure Expenditure j Total expen-
Total annual on Establish· on P.H. and Expenditure Expenditure diture on

lity expenditure ment and Medical on P.H. and P.H. and
(item 14 of contingencies establishment onP.H. Medical Medical

Proforma II) (Office and excluding menials contingencies services
Revenue) menials (5, 6 & 7)

Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
' Rs.

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 rivandrurn Corporation . . 27,39,062 2,66,977 2,43,449 4,20,957 3,75,540 10,39,946
Calicut Corporation .. 25,61,877 2,17,800 1,33,044 6,46,793 89,537 8,69,374
Guruvayur Township .. 60,454 30,456 5,882 8,822 5,215 19,919
Neyyattinkara .. 79,759 23,700 17,928 23,144 847 41,919
Attingal .. 1,12,149 I 30,900 7,241 19,261 1,889 28,391
Quilon .. 8,87,712 1,15,400 73,248 1,74,497 55,095 3,02,840
Alleppey .. 6, II ,338 95,000 77,529 I ,92,323 12,481 2,82,333
Kavamkulam .. I ,25,341 40,300 12,785 21,000 5,677 39,462
Ma'vdikara .. 96,700 23,300 12,000 10,300 1,100 23,400
Thiruvalla .. I ,21,000 27,000 9,000 12,000 2,000 23,000
Sh.-rtallai .. 1.1!5,527

I
39,200 9,723 12,389 6,835 28,947

Kottayam .. 8,14,822 1,00,400 48,925 1,16,367 36,645 2,01,937
Vaikom .. 1.13,118 23,000 7,100 9.500 2,300 18,900
Palai .. 1,60,000 !'3,500 6,100 13.300 4,100 23,500
Changanacherry .. 1.73,118 42,900 17,635 23,580 12,395 58,610 I Ernakulam .. 18,04.903

!
1,85,400 84,660 2.39,967 1,28.480 4,53,107

1\ latt~nrh<"IT\' .. 13.02.424 1.25.900 34.1144 2.08.188 46,816 2,89,84fl

m-(coni.J

--~------------~----------~------~------~----~------

1
Expenditure Total expen- I I

!liame of Municipality

I 2

I I T rivandrurn Corporation ..
2 Calicut Corporation ..
3 Guruvayur To\\nship ••